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60m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 3 · q: 8 15/01/2022, 13:45 · Wind: -0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ramone Barnswell (1988) MVP 126 5 6.83
q

2 Kareem Small (1999) MVP 138 4 6.92
q
PB
3 Nishion Ebanks (2000) MVP 129 2 6.96
q

4 Vaswanie Silvera (2001) GC Foster College 118 6 7.03

5 Jordaine Nicholas (2002) MVP 136 7 7.06

6 Junior Grant (2001) GC Foster College 110 3 7.10


60m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 3 · q: 8 15/01/2022, 13:45 · Wind: -1.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Sanjay Salmon (2002) 102 8 0.150 6.83
q

2 Micheal Campbell (1996) MVP 128 5 0.146 6.86
q

3 Michael Sharp (1997) GC Foster College 117 4 0.133 7.00
q

4 Andrae Dacres (2001) GC Foster College 107 7 0.152 7.07

5 Taiwane Garriques (2001) MVP 130 3 0.145 7.10


Darren Pierret (2002) GC Foster College 115 2 DNS
Sage Primus (2000) GC Foster College 116 6 DNS

60m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 3 of 3 · q: 8 15/01/2022, 13:45 · Wind: -0.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kadrian Goldson (1997) GC Foster College 109 4 0.145 6.78
q
PB
2 Conroy Jones (2002) 101 3 0.162 6.85
q

3 Earl Simmons (2001) GC Foster College 119 1 7.00

4 Washington Brown (1997) GC Foster College 106 6 0.171 7.04

5 Jaheim Diosi (2001) GC Foster College 108 2 0.122 7.19

6 Mario Williams (1995) MVP 142 8 0.166 7.20

7 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) SprinTec TC 154 5 0.161 7.23

8 Hein Kuyler (2002) MVP 135 7 0.132 7.53


60m · Men · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 15:40 · Wind: +1.0
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ramone Barnswell (1988) MVP 126 5 0.152 6.70
=PB
2 Kadrian Goldson (1997) GC Foster College 109 6 0.200 6.71
PB
3 Micheal Campbell (1996) MVP 128 7 0.167 6.73

4 Sanjay Salmon (2002) 102 3 0.173 6.76

5 Michael Sharp (1997) GC Foster College 117 1 0.177 6.91


Conroy Jones (2002) 101 4 DNS

Nishion Ebanks (2000) MVP 129 2 -0.064 DQ

TR16.8

Kareem Small (1999) MVP 138 8 0.071 DQ

TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

60m · Women · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 15/01/2022, 13:30 · Wind: -0.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Alana Garren Reid (2005) ZILAC Athletics 161 2 7.42
q

2 Kerrica Diamond Hill (2005) ZILAC Athletics 159 5 0.138 7.54
q

3 Shemonique Hazle (2007) ZILAC Athletics 158 8 7.63
q

4 Shenike Malcolm (2002) MVP 144 4 0.201 7.71
q

5 Shania Myers (2005) ZILAC Athletics 163 7 7.76

6 Oneika Lyshann McAnnuff (2003) ZILAC Athletics 160 6 0.210 7.78

7 Shantoya Tapper (2001) MVP 148 3 0.174 7.96

8 Sashauna Dania Smith (2005) ZILAC Athletics 162 1 7.99


60m · Women · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 15/01/2022, 13:30 · Wind: +0.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Shimayra Williams (1995) Elite Performance TC 105 4 7.26
q

2 Roneisha McGregor (1997) 103 6 7.34
q
PB
3 Shockoria Wallace (1993) MVP 150 5 0.157 7.41
q
PB
4 Amoi Brown (1999) MVP 143 3 7.54
q

5 Toni-Ann Lindsay (2001) GC Foster College 122 7 7.74

6 Grizell Scarlett (2001) MVP 146 1 7.83

7 Jodian Stewart (2001) MVP 147 8 7.84


Melissa Walker (1991) MVP 149 2 DNS

60m · Women · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 15:30 · Wind: +0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Roneisha McGregor (1997) 103 3 0.164 7.26
PB
2 Alana Garren Reid (2005) ZILAC Athletics 161 4 0.150 7.29
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3 Shockoria Wallace (1993) MVP 150 5 0.144 7.31
PB
4 Kerrica Diamond Hill (2005) ZILAC Athletics 159 7 0.162 7.42

5 Amoi Brown (1999) MVP 143 6 0.101 7.44

6 Toni-Ann Lindsay (2001) GC Foster College 122 1 0.136 7.57

7 Shenike Malcolm (2002) MVP 144 2 0.186 7.62

8 Shemonique Hazle (2007) ZILAC Athletics 158 8 0.122 7.64


200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 4) 15/01/2022, 15:00 · Wind: +2.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Shamar Horatio (2003) Racers TC 151 6 21.75

2 Adrian Tulloch (1990) MVP 140 2 21.92

3 Odain Sommerville (2001) MVP 139 4 22.48

4 Dominic Williams (2003) MVP 141 5 22.75

5 Kasheem Green (1997) MVP 131 7 23.57


Michael Hemans (1994) MVP 133 3 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 4) 15/01/2022, 15:00 · Wind: +1.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ricquan Graham (2002) 100 3 21.35

2 Jaheim Diosi (2001) GC Foster College 108 6 21.71

3 Romal Sewell (1996) MVP 137 4 23.19

4 Matthew Howell (1991) MVP 134 7 25.09


Darren Pierret (2002) GC Foster College 115 2 DNS
Sanjay Salmon (2002) 102 5 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 4) 15/01/2022, 15:00 · Wind: +2.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Earl Simmons (2001) GC Foster College 119 6 21.55

2 OJ Jackson (1996) GC Foster College 111 4 21.66

3 Joel Bryan (2000) MVP 127 2 22.25

4 Vaswanie Silvera (2001) GC Foster College 118 3 22.32

5 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) SprinTec TC 154 5 22.57


Shevon Hanson (1999) MVP 132 7 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group D (of 4) 15/01/2022, 15:00 · Wind: -0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Akani Slater (1997) SprinTec TC 153 2 21.54
PB
2 Andrae Dacres (2001) GC Foster College 107 7 21.62

3 Junior Grant (2001) GC Foster College 110 1 21.63
PB
4 Washington Brown (1997) GC Foster College 106 6 22.45

5 Tevin Allen (1994) MVP 125 3 24.85


Sage Primus (2000) GC Foster College 116 4 DNS
Michael Sharp (1997) GC Foster College 117 5 DNS
Demar Murray (1991) SprinTec TC 152 8 DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 15/01/2022, 14:45 · Wind: +0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Alana Garren Reid (2005) ZILAC Athletics 161 3 0.185 24.07

2 Alliah Alicia Baker (2005) ZILAC Athletics 156 5 0.178 24.28
PB
3 Oneika Lyshann McAnnuff (2003) ZILAC Athletics 160 4 0.163 24.37

4 Daena Oksana Dyer (2003) ZILAC Athletics 157 7 24.76

5 Shemonique Hazle (2007) ZILAC Athletics 158 6 0.201 25.47

6 Sashauna Dania Smith (2005) ZILAC Athletics 162 2 26.78


200m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 15/01/2022, 14:45 · Wind: +1.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Srabani Nanda (1991) MVP 145 4 23.98

2 Abigail Wolfe (2006) 104 3 24.34

3 Annecia Richards (2001) GC Foster College 124 7 24.80

4 Odeshia Nanton (2001) GC Foster College 123 2 24.94
PB
5 Shantoya Tapper (2001) MVP 148 1 26.54


Ashley Williams (1996) SprinTec TC 155 5 DNS
Roneisha McGregor (1997) 103 6 DNS
Toni-Ann Lindsay (2001) GC Foster College 122 8 DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 14:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Taj-Leon Wisdom (2000) GC Foster College 120 3 0.198 48.94
PB
2 Roy Miller (2002) GC Foster College 113 6 0.230 49.90
PB

Yonick Murray (1999) GC Foster College 114 4 DNS
Dennick Luke (2001) GC Foster College 112 5 DNS
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400m · Women · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result

Daena Oksana Dyer (2003) ZILAC Athletics 157 4 DNS

800m · Men · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 14:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result

Adrian Tulloch (1990) MVP 140 1 DNS

800m · Women · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Keiffer Bailey (2000) GC Foster College 121 1 2:36.86


60m Hurdles (106.7cm) · Men · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 13:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result

Joel Bryan (2000) MVP 127 5 DNS

60m Hurdles (83.8cm) · Women · Senior · Final 15/01/2022, 13:00 · Wind: +0.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kerrica Diamond Hill (2005) ZILAC Athletics 159 4 0.139 8.32

2 Shania Myers (2005) ZILAC Athletics 163 6 0.191 8.60

3 Daena Oksana Dyer (2003) ZILAC Athletics 157 3 0.154 8.80


Melissa Walker (1991) MVP 149 5 DNS
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